
11 Km 300

DOSSARD NOM PRENOM CATEGORIE CLUB CAH
300 RAPOSO Maria V1F USCA LESUVRE (81) CAF
301 DELORT Jean-Claude V2H C.A.CAUSSADE JUH
302 VERIN Sandrine V1F C.A.CAUSSADE JUF
303 LINON Bernard V1H CAUSSADE ESH
304 TESQUET Jean-louis V1H MONTAUBAN ESF
305 BOUCHAUD Anthony SEH CAYLUS SEH
306 ECHE Sébastien SEH CAYLUS SEF
307 ECHE Claude V3H CAYLUS V1H
308 BOUCHAUD Stéphanie V1F C.A.CAUSSADE V1F
309 GALTIE Valérie V1F PRADINES (46) V2H
310 THOMAS Arnaud V1H MONTAUBAN V2F
311 COURPET Sandrine SEF MONTAUBAN V3H
312 LASSERRE Bernadette V1F CAUSSADE V3F
313 CANISARES Didier V1H CAMPSAS V4H
314 LABBAYE Bernard V1H LAFRANCAISE V4F
315 GAUTIER Laurent V1H C.A.CAUSSADE MIF
316 LEBRIS Pascal V1H GOOD RUNNING MIRABEL MIG
317 SEGUELA Sandrine SEF St ETIENNE DE TULMONT
318 VERLISIER Joseph V1H LEOJAC
319 BABLER Pierre V2H MONTAUBAN
320 GIELADA Pasale V1F Ronde de Villemur et Frontonais
321 ADELINET Audray CAF C.A.CAUSSADE
322 DENIS Jean-Marie V2H EDR MONTAUBAN
323 DUBOIS Philippe V2H MONTAUBAN
324 DESBOIS Brigitte V1F S.A.C (basket)
325 LAMARQUE Myriam V2F CSA DU 31ième RG
326 ZANNESE Nathalie V1F CAUSSADE
327 BESSE André V3H VARAIRE (46)
328 PENNY Robert V4H MONTAUBAN
329 TORBIERO Franck V1H MONTAUBAN
330 MARTY Maxime CAH C.A.CAUSSADE
331 MARTY Monique V2F C.A.CAUSSADE
332 LAGANNE Jacques V2H CAHORS
333 PEDRO Anthony SEH CAPDENAC-GARE (12)
334 COSTES Olivier V1H MONTAUBAN
335 TRANCOSO Alain V1H NEGREPELISSE
336 BOSC Nicolas V1H C.A.CAUSSADE
337 Jean V3H CAHORS
338 GUY Michel V2H VILLEFRANCHEDEROUERGUE
339 CUSTODY Laurent SEH MONTRICOUX
340 VENDRAMIN Corinne V1F
341 BLACQUIERES Pascal ESH NEGREPELISSE
342 ARTOUX Nadège CAF
343 IBANEZ Philippe V1H C.A.CAUSSADE
344 IBANEZ Isabelle V1F C.A.CAUSSADE
345 HAMACHE Georges V3H CAUSSADE
346 IOLIVEIRA Sébastien SEH MONTAUBAN
347 JOSEPH Gérard V3H CA BIRAC
348 CHANDEZ Thierry V1H CAYLUS
349 GHILACI V1H CSA31RG
350 ROUFFIAC Pascal SEH REALVILLE
351 ROUCH Patricia SEH SAVZENES
352 LAMOTTE Mauricette V3F AVENIR VALENCIEN
353 COLARDE Jean-Claude V3H FIGEAC
354 RIVIERE Martine V2F FIGEAC
355 RAMETTE Lydie V1F VAOUR
356 CHARBIT Florian SEH MONTAUBAN
357 POUSSOU Jean V2H St ANTONIN
358 LAVNAY Alexandre SEH CASTELSARRASIN
359 CORRE Robert V2H MONTAUBAN
360 MERIC Olivier V1H LACOURT St PIERRE
361 HUMEZ Martial V1H CASTELSARRASIN
362 DARNEAU Cédric SEH L'HOSPITALET (46)
363 MAURY Ludivine V1F MONTAUBAN
364 BOYER Olivier V1H C.A.CAUSSADE
365 LACOMBE V1H CAUSSADE
366 SANNIER V1H NEGREPELISSE
367 MUNOZ Jean-François V2H CASTELSARRASIN
368 ESTIVALS Cyril SEH TEAM 12
369 GUISEPPIN Didier V1H CASTELMAYRAN
370 DUTERNE Jean-Yves V1H TOULOUSE
371 SANS Thierry V1H BIOULE
372 LAFITTE Michel V1H C.A.CAUSSADE
373 CHAMBON Jacques V3H LES ROUCANELS
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374 LEROYER Maël SEH GOOD RUNNING MIRABEL
375 GODEFROY V1H US ESCATALENS
376 BIREBENT Guillaume SEH GOOD RUNNING MIRABEL
377 D'HAESE SEH MONTAUBAN ATHLETISME
378 GRATIAS Jean-Charles V1H FIGEAC
379 CUBAYNES Frédéric SEH ALBIAS
380 PULES Eric V1H SCN
381 MERIC Pierre V2H MONTAUBAN ATHLETISME
382 MAYNARD Audrey SEF CAUSSADE
383 CAMBON Sylvia V1F C.A.CAUSSADE
384 ESCALE Christelle SEF C.A.BIRAC
385 DAVID Corinne V2F C.A.CAUSSADE
386 WABTEL Thierry SEH MONTCUQ
387 COSTES Jérome SEH US ESCATALENS
388 SOUYRI Gaël SEH CAUSSADE
389 DEMARET Christophe V1H MONTAUBAN ATHLETISME  
390 TORTAJADA Albert V3H MONTAUBAN
391 GUIRAL Serge V2H MONTAUBAN
392 SERRA Bruno V1H GOOD RUNNING MIRABEL
393 MEAKIN Zachary MIG C.A.CAUSSADE
394 FILLE-LAMBIE Francis V4H ALBIAS
395 PLIEZ Anne-Marie V3F C.A.BIRAC
396 SEMENZATO Marie-Josée V1F CE CITIMAM
397 RENARD Patrick V1H CE CITIMAM
398 TAVERNE Francis V3H CE CITIMAM
399 ESCARNOT Jean-Jacques V2H CRETAIN LOMAGNOL
400 DUPUIS Colette V2F STUD'DANCE-FORM'TONIC
401 VALETTE Marion SEF BACH
402 SWEETING Karen V2F SAINT ANTONIN NOBLE VAL
403 URBANIAK Philippe V1H TOULOUSE
404 DEILHES Francky SEH MONTALZAT
405 ROBERT Nicolas SEH AS PUYLAROQUAINE
406 ROLLIN Sylvie V1F RESPIRE
407 AMBAL Michel V2H USM RUGBY
408 MACE Michaël SEH MONTAUBAN
409 MARCHEIX Laurent V1H MONTAUBAN
410 CUEILLE Michaël SEH PIERREFITTE
411 SEGUY Mathilde SEF GOOD RUNNING MIRABEL
412 TORTAJADA Alain V1H MONTAUBAN
413 ROUSSEAU Olivier SEH C.A.BIRAC
414 GUILBERT Frédéric SEH MONTEILS
415 PLEINECASSAGNES Jean V1H MONTAUBAN
416 PLEINECASSAGNES Pierrette V1F MONTAUBAN
417 MONTET Christian V2H SCN
418 STADNICKI Carole SEF GOOD RUNNING MIRABEL
419 BENZAGHOU Hakim ESH MFC TG
420 JAVERZAC Christophe ESH MFC TG
421 FICHE Clément ESH MFC TG
422 COURCIERES Romain SEH C.A.CAUSSADE
423 COURCIERES Philippe V2H C.A.CAUSSADE
424 CHEVALIER Stéphane V1H C.A.CAUSSADE
425 VAISSIERES Cédric SEH C.A.CAUSSADE
426 MALFOY John SEH CAUSSADE FOOT
427 CANTAUZEL Anthony JUH PPC

Etienne

Eric
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1 VAISSIERES Cédric SEH 1 425 0:39:16 17,27 C.A.CAUSSADE
2 COURCIERES Romain SEH 2 422 0:39:16 17,27 C.A.CAUSSADE
3 LAVNAY Alexandre SEH 3 358 0:39:57 16,97 CASTELSARRASIN
4 MARTY Maxime CAH 1 330 0:40:32 16,73 C.A.CAUSSADE
5 GHILACI Amar V1H 1 349 0:40:44 16,64 CSA31RG
6 GRATIAS Jean-Charles V1H 2 378 0:41:45 16,24 FIGEAC
7 ECHE Sébastien SEH 4 306 0:41:58 16,16 CAYLUS
8 MUNOZ Jean-François V2H 1 367 0:42:00 16,14 CASTELSARRASIN
9 ESTIVALS Cyril SEH 5 368 0:43:16 15,67 TEAM 12
10 LACOMBE Jérome V1H 3 365 0:43:37 15,54 CAUSSADE
11 GUISEPPIN Didier V1H 4 369 0:43:50 15,47 CASTELMAYRAN
12 CUEILLE Michaël SEH 6 410 0:44:06 15,37 PIERREFITTE
13 LAFITTE Michel V1H 5 372 0:44:14 15,33 C.A.CAUSSADE
14 MACE Michaël SEH 7 408 0:44:54 15,10 MONTAUBAN
15 BENZAGHOU Hakim ESH 1 419 0:44:58 15,08 MFC TG
16 FICHE Clément ESH 2 421 0:44:59 15,07 MFC TG
17 BOYER Olivier V1H 6 364 0:45:04 15,04 C.A.CAUSSADE
18 COURCIERES Philippe V2H 2 423 0:45:07 15,03 C.A.CAUSSADE
19 SERRA Bruno V1H 7 392 0:45:12 15,00 GOOD RUNNING MIRABEL
20 BOSC Nicolas V1H 8 336 0:45:35 14,87 C.A.CAUSSADE
21 MEAKIN Zachary MIG 1 393 0:45:38 14,86 C.A.CAUSSADE
22 CHANDEZ Thierry V1H 9 348 0:46:17 14,65 CAYLUS
23 JOSEPH Gérard V3H 1 347 0:46:36 14,55 CA BIRAC
24 WABTEL Thierry SEH 8 386 0:47:16 14,34 MONTCUQ
25 MARCHEIX Laurent V1H 10 409 0:48:01 14,12 MONTAUBAN
26 SOUYRI Gaël SEH 9 388 0:48:15 14,05 CAUSSADE
27 ROUSSEAU Olivier SEH 10 413 0:48:27 13,99 C.A.BIRAC
28 BOUCHAUD Anthony SEH 11 305 0:48:32 13,97 CAYLUS
29 DEMARET Christophe V1H 11 389 0:48:43 13,92 MONTAUBAN ATHLETISME
30 JAVERZAC Christophe ESH 3 420 0:48:59 13,84 MFC TG
31 MERIC Pierre V2H 3 381 0:49:28 13,71 MONTAUBAN ATHLETISME
32 MARTY Monique V2F 1 331 0:49:57 13,57 C.A.CAUSSADE
33 ROUFFIAC Pascal SEH 12 350 0:50:02 13,55 REALVILLE
34 SANNIER Mickael V1H 12 366 0:50:16 13,49 NEGREPELISSE
35 ZANNESE Nathalie V1F 1 326 0:50:36 13,40 CAUSSADE
36 GUIRAL Serge V2H 4 391 0:50:46 13,36 MONTAUBAN
37 PEDRO Anthony SEH 13 333 0:50:51 13,33 CAPDENAC-GARE (12)
38 ESCALE Christelle SEF 1 384 0:51:01 13,29 C.A.BIRAC
39 TAVERNE Francis V3H 2 398 0:51:21 13,20 CE CITIMAM
40 COLARDE Jean-Claude V3H 3 353 0:51:35 13,14 FIGEAC
41 CANTAUZEL Anthony JUH 1 427 0:51:50 13,08 PPC
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42 BIREBENT Guillaume SEH 14 376 0:51:57 13,05 GOOD RUNNING MIRABEL
43 POUSSOU Jean V2H 5 357 0:52:21 12,95 St ANTONIN
44 PENNY Robert V4H 1 328 0:52:30 12,91 MONTAUBAN
45 DENIS Jean-Marie V2H 6 322 0:53:04 12,78 EDR MONTAUBAN
46 CHARBIT Florian SEH 15 356 0:53:06 12,77 MONTAUBAN
47 AMBAL Michel V2H 7 407 0:53:07 12,76 USM RUGBY
48 GUILBERT Frédéric SEH 16 414 0:53:11 12,75 MONTEILS
49 DAVID Corinne V2F 2 385 0:53:14 12,74 C.A.CAUSSADE
50 MAYNARD Audrey SEF 2 382 0:53:16 12,73 CAUSSADE
51 RAMETTE Lydie V1F 2 355 0:53:27 12,68 VAOUR
52 DARNEAU Cédric SEH 17 362 0:53:30 12,67 L'HOSPITALET (46)
53 ROBERT Nicolas SEH 18 405 0:53:45 12,61 AS PUYLAROQUAINE
54 LEROYER Maël SEH 19 374 0:53:57 12,57 GOOD RUNNING MIRABEL
55 D'HAESE Eric SEH 20 377 0:54:04 12,54 MONTAUBAN ATHLETISME
56 MALFOY John SEH 21 426 0:54:22 12,47 CAUSSADE FOOT
57 GAUTIER Laurent V1H 13 315 0:54:31 12,44 C.A.CAUSSADE
58 DEILHES Francky SEH 22 404 0:54:50 12,36 MONTALZAT
59 ECHE Claude V3H 4 307 0:55:13 12,28 CAYLUS
60 TRANCOSO Alain V1H 14 335 0:55:14 12,28 NEGREPELISSE
61 URBANIAK Philippe V1H 15 403 0:55:26 12,23 TOULOUSE
62 GUY Michel V2H 8 338 0:55:50 12,14 VILLEFRANCHEDEROUERGUE
63 COSTES Olivier V1H 16 334 0:56:12 12,06 MONTAUBAN
64 VERLISIER Joseph V1H 17 318 0:56:25 12,02 LEOJAC
65 BOUCHAUD Stéphanie V1F 3 308 0:56:31 12,00 C.A.CAUSSADE
66 CORRE Robert V2H 9 359 0:56:37 11,98 MONTAUBAN
67 ROUCH Patricia SEH 23 351 0:56:40 11,96 SAVZENES
68 THOMAS Arnaud V1H 18 310 0:56:41 11,96 MONTAUBAN
69 IOLIVEIRA Sébastien SEH 24 346 0:57:00 11,89 MONTAUBAN
70 GODEFROY Etienne V1H 19 375 0:57:02 11,89 US ESCATALENS
71 TESQUET Jean-louis V1H 20 304 0:57:15 11,84 MONTAUBAN
72 ROLLIN Sylvie V1F 4 406 0:57:27 11,80 RESPIRE
73 DUPINdelaGueriviere   JeanJean V3H 5 337 0:57:30 11,79 CAHORS
74 HUMEZ Martial V1H 21 361 0:58:25 11,61 CASTELSARRASIN
75 MAURY Ludivine V1F 5 363 0:58:45 11,54 MONTAUBAN
76 TORBIERO Franck V1H 22 329 0:58:48 11,53 MONTAUBAN
77 TORTAJADA Alain V1H 23 412 0:58:55 11,51 MONTAUBAN
78 LEBRIS Pascal V1H 24 316 0:58:56 11,50 GOOD RUNNING MIRABEL
79 PULES Eric V1H 25 380 0:59:00 11,49 SCN
80 CAMBON Sylvia V1F 6 383 0:59:06 11,47 C.A.CAUSSADE
81 IBANEZ Philippe V1H 26 343 0:59:10 11,46 C.A.CAUSSADE
82 IBANEZ Isabelle V1F 7 344 0:59:11 11,46 C.A.CAUSSADE
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83 DELORT Jean-Claude V2H 10 301 0:59:17 11,44 C.A.CAUSSADE
84 SANS Thierry V1H 27 371 0:59:29 11,40 BIOULE
85 GALTIE Valérie V1F 8 309 0:59:58 11,31 PRADINES (46)
86 DUTERNE Jean-Yves V1H 28 370 1:00:11 11,27 TOULOUSE
87 GIELADA Pasale V1F 9 320 1:00:22 11,23 Ronde de Villemur et Frontonais
88 VENDRAMIN Corinne V1F 10 340 1:00:23 11,23 RONDE DE Villemur 
89 MONTET Christian V2H 11 417 1:00:40 11,18 SCN
90 MERIC Olivier V1H 29 360 1:00:43 11,17 LACOURT St PIERRE
91 LAMOTTE Mauricette V3F 1 352 1:00:47 11,15 AVENIR VALENCIEN
92 LAMARQUE Myriam V2F 3 325 1:00:53 11,14 CSA DU 31ième RG
93 BABLER Pierre V2H 12 319 1:01:19 11,06 MONTAUBAN
94 TORTAJADA Albert V3H 6 390 1:01:23 11,05 MONTAUBAN
95 STADNICKI Carole SEF 3 418 1:01:30 11,02 GOOD RUNNING MIRABEL
96 BLACQUIERES Pascal ESH 4 341 1:02:02 10,93 NEGREPELISSE
97 SEGUY Mathilde SEF 4 411 1:02:57 10,77 GOOD RUNNING MIRABEL
98 PLIEZ Anne-Marie V3F 2 395 1:03:04 10,75 C.A.BIRAC
99 ESCARNOT Jean-Jacques V2H 13 399 1:03:06 10,74 CRETAIN LOMAGNOL
100 COURPET Sandrine SEF 5 311 1:03:11 10,73 MONTAUBAN
101 VERIN Sandrine V1F 11 302 1:03:13 10,73 C.A.CAUSSADE
102 DUPUIS Colette V2F 4 400 1:03:26 10,69 STUD'DANCE-FORM'TONIC
103 SWEETING Karen V2F 5 402 1:03:41 10,65 SAINT ANTONIN NOBLE VAL
104 HAMACHE Georges V3H 7 345 1:03:45 10,64 CAUSSADE
105 CUBAYNES Frédéric SEH 25 379 1:03:47 10,63 ALBIAS
106 PLEINECASSAGNESJean V1H 30 415 1:04:05 10,58 MONTAUBAN
107 RAPOSO Maria V1F 12 300 1:04:13 10,56 USCA LESUVRE (81)
108 PLEINECASSAGNESPierrette V1F 13 416 1:04:27 10,52 MONTAUBAN
109 CHAMBON Jacques V3H 8 373 1:04:32 10,51 LES ROUCANELS
110 LAGANNE Jacques V2H 14 332 1:04:54 10,45 CAHORS
111 DUBOIS Philippe V2H 15 323 1:05:08 10,41 MONTAUBAN
112 CANISARES Didier V1H 31 313 1:05:28 10,36 CAMPSAS
113 RIVIERE Martine V2F 6 354 1:06:01 10,27 FIGEAC
114 LABBAYE Bernard V1H 32 314 1:06:04 10,26 LAFRANCAISE
115 VALETTE Marion SEF 6 401 1:07:20 10,07 BACH
116 CUSTODY Laurent SEH 26 339 1:07:46 10,00 MONTRICOUX
117 BESSE André V3H 9 327 1:07:56 9,98 VARAIRE (46)
118 LINON Bernard V1H 33 303 1:09:52 9,70 CAUSSADE
119 SEMENZATO Marie-Josée V1F 14 396 1:10:08 9,67 CE CITIMAM
120 FILLE-LAMBIE Francis V4H 2 394 1:10:59 9,55 ALBIAS
121 DESBOIS Brigitte V1F 15 324 1:12:22 9,37 S.A.C (basket)
122 SEGUELA Sandrine SEF 7 317 1:13:44 9,20 St ETIENNE DE TULMONT
123 ARTOUX Nadège CAF 1 342 1:16:02 8,92 BELMPNT Ste FOI (46)
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124 COSTES Jérome SEH 27 387 1:20:45 8,40 US ESCATALENS
125 LASSERRE Bernadette V1F 16 312 1:20:46 8,39 CAUSSADE
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